(A)CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - CHANGES OF NAME (CONT®D)

WHITTARD OF CHELSEA LIMITED/WOC
REALISATIONS LIMITED

WILCHAP 525 LIMITED/BURTON CEDAR
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WILD CHERRY SYSTEMS LIMITED/AFFILIATE
MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WILDERNESS QUARRY LIMITED./KS BEAUTY
DESIGNERS LIMITED

WILKIN CHAPMAN LIMITED/WILKIN CHAPMAN
GROUP LTD

WILLIAMSON & SODEN LIMITED/W & S
SOLICITORS LIMITED

WINDNET SYSTEMS LIMITED/TRANSPORT
PLANNING & DESIGN LIMITED

WIPEOUT PEST CONTROL LIMITED/THE
COMMERCIAL RATING AGENCY LTD

WIRED RECORDS COMMUNITY INTEREST

COMPANY/GLOUCESTERSHIRE MUSIC FOR
CicC

WISECALL LIMITED/WISECALL BREAKDOWN
LIMITED

WITT HERRING DISTRIBUTION LTD/WITT
HERRING LIMITED

WITZIG"S LIMITED/WITZIGS GAMES LTD.

WOMEN INSPIRED BY FINE WINE LTD/WOMEN
AND WINE LTD

WOODLAND MANOR HOTEL LIMITED/3R
HOTELS & LEISURE LIMITED

WORCESTERSHIRE NATURE CONSERVATION

TRUST LIMITED (THE)/WORCESTERSHIRE
WILDLIFE TRUST

WORLD CHILD CANCER FOUNDATION/WORLD
CHILD CANCER

WORLD OF HAIR LIMITED/EB - TRADING
LIMITED

WRENGALE LIMITED/WRENGLADE LIMITED

WRL LIMITED/EVER CROP IRRIGATION
LIMITED

XCCW LTD/RGM GLOBAL LTD

X4 COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED/N.A.W.
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

XPRESSION INTERIORS LTD/XPRESSION
CONSTRUCTION & INTERIORS LTD

XPRESSION INTERIORS LTD/XPRESSION
CONSTRUCTION & INTERIORS LTD

X-TC (SPORTS) LIMITED/XTC SPORTS
LIMITED

YAZOO MUSHROOM LIMITED/SEVEN FILMS
LIMITED

YAZOO PROJECT DESIGNERS LIMITED/TTP
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

YAZOO PROJECT DESIGNS
LIMITED/HIGHDART LIMI

YAZOO PROJECT MANAGERS LIMITED/GDP
PLUMBING LIMITED

YAZOO PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED/STUDIO AS LIMITED

YAZOO RECORDINGS LIMITED/HEIDI PERRY
LIMITED

(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - RE-REGISTRATION

02263726

06759107

05535815

05148720

05620938

06541931

06647027

06058932

06173862

03711872

06541679

00711044
06609315

06517219

00929644

06250890

02990178

04110836
03608399

06797011
06627512

05965339

05965339

06766110

06506287

06506601

06507705

06507712

06519554

06511242

10/02/2009
09/702/2009
05/02/2009
09/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/702/2009

10/02/2009

10/02/2009
10/02/2009

05/02/2009
09702/2009

05/02/2009

09/702/2009

0970272009
10/02/2009

05/02/2009
10/02/2009

10/02/2009
04/02/2009

05/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
09/02/2009
05/02/2009

05/02/2009

WHITTARD OF CHELSEA LIMITED/WOC
REALISATIONS LIMITED

YAZOO RECORD PRODUCTION
LIMITED/SCARLETT FILMS

YAZOO RETAIL MANAGERS LIMITED/POUSSIN
PRODUCTION LIMITED

YIELDVALE LIMITED/WHITE KNIGHT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

YILMAZ & SON (UK) BUILDERS LTD/BIN
YAP1 CONSTRUCTION LTD

YORK AND NORTH YORKSHIRE PLAYWORK
ASSESSMENT CENTRE/ZACTIV8 LEARNING

YORK DESIGN PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED/YORKSHIRE DESIGN

LIMITED

YOUGOVEXECUTION LIMITED/YOUGOV1208
LIMITED

YOURCO 109 LIMITED/CC GROUP
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

YOUYOU TRADING LIMITED/KOUKAN LIMITED

ZEALOUS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED/STAYT LIMITED

ZEALOUS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED/STAYT LIMITED

ZEST CONNECTIONS LIMITED/JGRANTTV
LIMITED

ZEST EXECUTIVE LIMITED/JULES MOORE
LIMITED

02263726
06511248
06511383
06764001
06375285
05535863

06762396

05675275
06792894

06403404
06172417

06172417
06515382

06516371

10/02/2009

05/02/2009

05/02/2009

04/02/2009

09/02/2009

04/02/2009

10/02/2009

05/702/2009

05/02/2009

09/02/2009
09/702/2009

09/702/2009

05/02/2009

05/02/2009

DOC TYPE (B) HAS BEEN RECEIVED IN EACH CASE



